W02040001 – Rev 1.61                         1                              www.way-on.com
WR0115
150mA, Wide Input Voltage Regulator
1. General Description
The WR0115 series is a set of low power wide input
voltage regulators implemented in CMOS technology.
The WR0115 can source 150mA of output current
with an input voltage range of 3.2V to 36V and an

IOUT=1mA
VIN=5.3V
VOUT=3.3V
IOUT=1mA~150mA
VIN=7.0~32V
VOUT=5.0V
IOUT=1mA
VIN=5.3V
VOUT=3.3V
IOUT=1mA~150mA
W02040001 – Rev 1.61                         11                            www.way-on.com
WR0115
150mA, Wide Input Voltage Regulator
Figure 31. WR0115-33A20R Current Limit & ISHORT
Figure 32. WR0115-50A21R Current Limit & ISHORT
Figure 33. WR0115-33A20R PSRR
Figure 34. WR0115-50A21R PSRR
VIN=5.3V
VOUT=3.3V
VIN=7.0V

A1 1.50 1.60 1.70
B 0.85 0.95 1.05
B1 1.80 1.90 2.00
C 0.25 0.37 0.50
D 2.79 2.90 3.02
E 0.10 0.15 0.20
F 0.00 0.10 0.20
L 0.60REF
L1 0.30 0.45 0.60
F1 0.85 1.10 1.30
W02040001 – Rev 1.61                         21                            www.way-on.com
WR0115
150mA, Wide Input Voltage Regulator
19. Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Package Packing Quantity Marking*
WR0115-12A30R 1.2V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 12 XXXX
WR0115-15A30R 1.5V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 15 XXXX
WR0115-18A30R 1.8V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 18 XXXX
WR0115-20A30R 2.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 20 XXXX
WR0115-22A30R 2.2V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 22 XXXX
WR0115-25A30R 2.5V SOT23-3 3K/Reel WR0115 25 XXXX
WR0115-28A30R 2.8V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 28 XXXX
WR0115-30A30R 3.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 30 XXXX
WR0115-33A30R 3.3V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 33 XXXX
WR0115-36A30R 3.6V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 36 XXXX
WR0115-45A30R 4.5V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 45 XXXX
WR0115-50A30R 5.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0115 50 XXXX
WR0115-12A50R 1.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 12 XXXX
WR0115-15A50R 1.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 15 XXXX
WR0115-18A50R 1.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 18 XXXX
WR0115-20A50R 2.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 20 XXXX
WR0115-22A50R 2.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 22 XXXX
WR0115-25A50R 2.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 25 XXXX
WR0115-28A50R 2.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 28 XXXX
WR0115-30A50R 3.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 30 XXXX
WR0115-33A50R 3.3V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 33 XXXX
WR0115-36A50R 3.6V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 36 XXXX
WR0115-45A50R 4.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 45 XXXX
WR0115-50A50R 5.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 50 XXXX
WR0115-12A51R 1.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 12 XXXX
WR0115-15A51R 1.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 15 XXXX
WR0115-18A51R 1.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 18 XXXX
WR0115-20A51R 2.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 20 XXXX
WR0115-22A51R 2.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 22 XXXX
WR0115-25A51R 2.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 25 XXXX
WR0115-28A51R 2.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 28 XXXX
WR0115-30A51R 3.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 30 XXXX
WR0115-33A51R 3.3V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 33 XXXX
WR0115-36A51R 3.6V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 36 XXXX
WR0115-45A51R 4.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 45 XXXX
WR0115-50A51R 5.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0115 50 XXXX
W02040001 – Rev 1.61                         22                            www.way-on.com
WR0115
150mA, Wide Input Voltage Regulator
Part Number Output Voltage Package Packing Quantity Marking*
WR0115-12A20R 1.2V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 12 XXXX
WR0115-15A20R 1.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 15 XXXX
WR0115-18A20R 1.8V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 18 XXXX
WR0115-20A20R 2.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 20 XXXX
WR0115-22A20R 2.2V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 22 XXXX
WR0115-25A20R 2.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 25 XXXX
WR0115-28A20R 2.8V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 28 XXXX
WR0115-30A20R 3.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 30 XXXX
WR0115-33A20R 3.3V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 33 XXXX
WR0115-36A20R 3.6V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 36 XXXX
WR0115-45A20R 4.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 45 XXXX
WR0115-50A20R 5.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 50 XXXX
WR0115-12A21R 1.2V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 12 XXXX
WR0115-15A21R 1.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 15 XXXX
WR0115-18A21R 1.8V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 18 XXXX
WR0115-20A21R 2.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 20 XXXX
WR0115-22A21R 2.2V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 22 XXXX
WR0115-25A21R 2.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 25 XXXX
WR0115-28A21R 2.8V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 28 XXXX
WR0115-30A21R 3.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 30 XXXX
WR0115-33A21R 3.3V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 33 XXXX
WR0115-36A21R 3.6V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 36 XXXX
WR0115-45A21R 4.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 45 XXXX
WR0115-50A21R 5.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0115 50 XXXX
* XXXX is variable.
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com